10/17/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

:,gat . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v

Institute Type :© National Institute of Technology v

Institute Name :  National Institute of Technology Puducherry v

Academic Program : | ALL v
SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
- : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
ga(tjionhal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 95317 147785
uducherry
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only 67514 67514
Puducherry (including
Supernumerary)
Na(tjionhal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 46531 47656
Puducherry
Nagionﬁl Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 18814 23613
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Female-only 17411 17411
Puducherry (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Female-only 13386 13386
Puducherry (including
Supernumerary)
Naéionhal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 29436 30890
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Female-only 31099 31099
Puducherry (including
Supernumerary)
Naéionﬁl Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1460 1460
Puducherry
Na(tjionhal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS EWS Gender-Neutral 5084 5084
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-only 6101 6101
Puducherry (including
Supernumerary)
Naglionﬁl Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8566 8742
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Female-only 11604 11604
Puducherry (including
Supernumerary)
Nagionﬁl Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s SC Gender-Neutral 4310 5144
Puducherry
Naéionhal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST Gender-Neutral 1759 1759
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 21846 48885
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 43532 66369
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender-Neutral 17368 21198
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Female-only 72048 72048
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 16269 24345
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 22294 22294
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 3135 13904
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Female-only 11731 11731
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 917 6200
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 8907 11490
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OPEN Female-only 11644 14542
Puducherry Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 325 325

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

1/3



10/17/2020

Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

0os

os

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

os

0os

EWS
EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SsC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2170

61

3312

4369

1787

1618

280

618

52919

67173

83715

39136

43356

16147

17031

6852

5551

21744

3597

5055

6411

5453

3412

3687

1338

1988

45132

58357

977

50742

73283

26355

29156

6810

12532

6903

10938

16259

2779

4804

2230

61

4323

6891

2081

1618

483

618

124626

99175

86353

43804

43822

22397

17031

6852

22471

22245

3809

5055

7808

5453

3627

3687

1338

1988

88639

82367

977

57429

73283

32659

30565

15252

12532

12608

17387

20811

2998

5818

2/3



10/17/2020

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry
National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

National Institute of Technology
Puducherry

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

os

0os

0os

0os

os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

0os

0os

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

sC

SC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC
OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

9375

426

2405

3568

681

42115

104492

56381

26996

42850

20490

18905

35292

4042

6815

11102

545

3967

5343

1467

9375

426

2962

3568

1385

90613

134813

56381

39139

42850

21890

22380

35292

4042

8288

11102

545

3967

5343

1467

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

3/3



