

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	1	~
Institute Type :	National Institute of Technology	~
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	~
Academic Program :	ALL	~

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	95317	147785
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67514	67514
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	46531	47656
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	18814	23613
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17411	17411
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13386	13386
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29436	30890
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31099	31099
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1460	1460
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5084	5084
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6101	6101
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8566	8742
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11604	11604
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4310	5144
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1759	1759
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21846	48885
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43532	66369
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17368	21198
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72048	72048
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16269	24345
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22294	22294
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3135	13904
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11731	11731
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	917	6200
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8907	11490
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11644	14542
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	325	325

7/2020	nitps://josaa.nic.in/Res	uii/Resuii	/currentorci.as _i	JX		
Puducherry National Institute of Technology	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2170	2230
Puducherry	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	61	61
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3312	4323
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4369	6891
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1787	2081
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1618	1618
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	280	483
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	618	618
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52919	124626
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67173	99175
National Institute of Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	83715	86353
Puducherry National Institute of Technology	Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	39136	43804
Puducherry National Institute of Technology	Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only	43356	43822
Puducherry National Institute of Technology	Bachelor of Technology)		SC SC	(including ´ Supernumerary)		22397
Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS		Gender-Neutral	16147	
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17031	17031
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6852	6852
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5551	22471
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21744	22245
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3597	3809
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5055	5055
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6411	7808
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5453	5453
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3412	3627
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3687	3687
National Institute of Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1338	1338
Puducherry National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including	1988	1988
National Institute of Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	45132	88639
Puducherry National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	58357	82367
National Institute of Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	977	977
Puducherry National Institute of Technology	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	50742	57429
Puducherry National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including	73283	73283
National Institute of Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	26355	32659
Puducherry	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29156	30565
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6810	15252
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12532	12532
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6903	12608
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10938	17387
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16259	20811
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2779	2998
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4804	5818

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

				•		
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9375	9375
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	426	426
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2405	2962
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3568	3568
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	681	1385
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42115	90613
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104492	134813
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56381	56381
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26996	39139
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42850	42850
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20490	21890
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18905	22380
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35292	35292
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4042	4042
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6815	8288
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11102	11102
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	545	545
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3967	3967
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5343	5343
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1467	1467

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.